
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
11 

192 
403 
105 
313 
23 

755 
127 
124 
368 
15 
60 

777 
239 

7 
88 

772 
53 
4 

766 
475 
412 
300 
227 
52 

744 
989 
144 
387 
730 
757 
527 
317 
264 
18 

474 
13 

985 
62 

898 

Name 
Rene Hofer 
Glen Meier 
Bastian Bogh Damm 
Cyril Genot 
Petr Polák 
Josiah Natzke 
Haardi Roosiorg 
Håkon Fredriksen 
Jakub Terešák 
Filip Olsson 
Dovydas Karka 
Nico Koch 
Eric Schwella 
Lion Florian 
Maximilian Spies 
Dušan Drdaj 
Jarni Kooij 
Šimon Jošt 
Marcel Stauffer 
Michael Sandner 
Oliver Olsen 
Pit Rickert 
Noah Ludwig 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Martin Winter 
Artemiy Nazarov 
Imre Varga 
Diogo Graca 
Jan Horst 
Timur Petraschin 
Rainers Zuks 
Ben Kobbelt 
Nico Mueller 
Jascha Berg 
Markus Rammel 
Twan Essen 
Nolan Cordens 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Arnolds Snikers 
Elias Stapel 

FNM 
AMF 
DMU 
DMU 
FMB 
ACCR 
MNZ 
EMF 
NMF 
ACCR 
SVEMO 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
SMF 
AMF 
AMF 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
MAMS 
FNM 
DMSB 
MFR 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
KNMV 
FMB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Alberndorf 
DEN/ Trige 
DEN/ sassenburg 
BEL/ RIEMST 
CZE/ Klatovy 
fre/ Ketsch 
EST/ sassenburg 
NOR/ Skui 
CZE/ Chomutov 
SWE/ Köln 
LTU/ Pasvalys 
GER/ Braunschweig 
GER/ Felixsee 
GER/ Erding 
GER/ Ortrand 
CZE/ Praha 
BEL/ Westerlo 
SVK/ Popudinské Moidlan
AUT/ Nußdorf 
AUT/ 4743 
DEN/ Rødvig 
GER/ Werl 
GER/ Aschersleben 
GER/ Rheinberg 
GER/ Rehau 
RUS/ Pavlovskiy posad 
HUN/ Györ 
POR/ Covelos-Arco de Ba
GER/ Eckendorf 
RUS/ sassenburg 
LAT/ Riga 
GER/ Panketal 
GER/ Bruchsal 
GER/ Weyhe 
AUT/ Seitenstetten 
NED/ Lunteren 
BEL/ Zepperen 
GER/ Hennef 
LAT/ Dobele 
GER/ Kettenacker 

Trademark 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Junior Racing 
Team Specialmontering 
WZ-Racing 
GENOT RACING KTM TEAM 
JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team 
KMP-Honda-Racing 
WZ-Racing 
Becker Racing 
Sturm Racing Team 
DIGA-Procross Husqvarna 
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 
KTM Team Theiner / ADAC Berlin
KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 
ESP MX Racingteam 
Yamaha epelák Racing Team 
Becker Racing 
Osika MX team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Thermotec Racing KTM Team by 

DW-Racing 
ADAC NDS/SA e.V. / KTM Theine
KTM Bauerschmidt 

LH Racing by Mefo Sport 
HTS KTM Team 
Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Bas

WZ-Racing 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Br
ADAC Pfalz 
Kiedrowski Racing 
MSC Imbach MX Racing Team 
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
Becker Racing 
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
MX4 DOBELE / Yamaha LV 
KTM Bauerschmidt 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
11 
10 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
29:04.993 
29:15.351 
29:26.594 
29:32.564 
29:34.651 
29:37.330 
29:38.391 
29:45.156 
29:50.211 
29:54.341 
29:55.405 
30:01.290 
30:03.970 
30:06.117 
30:09.361 
30:14.151 
30:25.855 
30:29.319 
30:41.894 
30:49.458 
30:50.797 
30:52.076 
30:53.296 
30:54.134 
30:57.273 
30:58.945 
31:10.643 
29:07.565 
29:12.600 
29:18.202 
29:19.625 
29:21.192 
29:41.037 
29:57.653 
29:58.285 
29:59.526 
21:36.482 
19:46.051 
6:18.630 
3:44.016 

Diff 

10.358 
21.601 
27.571 
29.658 
32.337 
33.398 
40.163 
45.218 
49.348 
50.412 
56.297 
58.977 

1:01.124 
1:04.368 
1:09.158 
1:20.862 
1:24.326 
1:36.901 
1:44.465 
1:45.804 
1:47.083 
1:48.303 
1:49.141 
1:52.280 
1:53.952 
2:05.650 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
6 Laps 

13 Laps 
15 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:43.252 
1:44.170 
1:43.360 
1:45.934 
1:46.201 
1:44.157 
1:45.897 
1:45.507 
1:46.243 
1:45.834 
1:46.695 
1:46.324 
1:47.174 
1:47.446 
1:47.131 
1:48.016 
1:46.709 
1:48.765 
1:46.671 
1:49.505 
1:50.101 
1:47.870 
1:48.834 
1:50.700 
1:49.615 
1:50.339 
1:50.481 
1:48.750 
1:49.705 
1:48.686 
1:48.720 
1:50.412 
1:50.458 
1:50.631 
1:49.429 
1:51.910 
1:49.929 
1:49.018 
1:48.728 
2:51.146 

In Lap 
2 
4 
3 
6 
3 
2 
7 
6 
6 
2 
7 
3 
3 
7 
7 
4 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
1 
4 
1 
3 
3 
6 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: rainy 3 degrees, wet track 
#60 holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 40            Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
10.358 

Ø km/h 
54,464 

Best Lap Tm 
1:43.252 

km/h 
57,529 

Best Lap by 
11 - Rene Hofer 

Printed: 14.04.2019 13:16:42 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH posted at:          h

Reg. Nr.: MX 38/18

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

1. Race  

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:45:12 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

14.04.2019 12:45 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                         Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


